PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id 00QOS00000JCtx32AD
Product Food
Customer Name AJ FOOD

shop,Aj Food,shop,no 8,area- vill main city Lp sawani road-
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Address dist,surat-post,adaajan-near by-PGB Curcle-
City,Surat,Gujarat,India-395009, SURAT, GUJARAT, 395009

Contact Number 9879851851

Pincode Gujarat 394510

Address Confirmed No

OCL Range Local

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between
Customer and Person
Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

no any buddy meet

shoop look

| p sivani
Untraceable

Negative

shop closed call not pick
Commercial

21.2006598

72.7821037

44507

2025-08-16

17:20:16

2025-08-13
14:19:17



23

Inside Shop
Photo

bazaar...

by | 57571 GROWP

@01, LP Savani Cir, above Croma, ...
16-08-2025 05:19:45 PM

%ﬁg‘ﬂ? 133,72,7820514

d-te :VggﬂisTU:ra 20250816 1712

Date and Time of Visit

Name of the person doing Field
Verification(FV)

NEITIE @ BRTTE Ageney LIMITEDOOQOS00000JCtX32AD

Name of Checker for FV Report



