

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	00QOS00000JCtx32AD
2	Product	Food
3	Customer Name	AJ FOOD
4	Address	shop,Aj Food,shop,no 8,area- vill main city Lp sawani road-dist,surat-post,adaajan-near by-PGB Curcle-City,Surat,Gujarat,India-395009, SURAT, GUJARAT, 395009
5	Contact Number	9879851851
6	Pincode	Gujarat 394510
7	Address Confirmed	No
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	no any buddy meet
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	shop look
11	Landmark	I p sivani
12	Ease to Locate Address	Untraceable
13	CPV Status	Negative
14	Remarks	shop closed call not pick
15	Verification Type	Commercial
16	Latitude	21.2006598
17	Longitude	72.7821037
18	Case Id	44507
19	Date Of Report	2025-08-16
20	Time Of Report	17:20:16

21	Date of Allocation	2025-08-13
22	Time of Allocation	14:19:17

23

Inside Shop
Photo



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	16-08-2025 17:20:16
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	 RNFI Services Limited Formerly Known as RNFI Services Pvt. Ltd. NEW DELHI
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED00QOS00000JCtx32AD
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	